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Description

199202270000
06057

02/27/1992
12:00:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWELL
JAMES
BANKERS
TRUS

391 469

199206010000
97751

06/01/1992
12:46:47

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
BANK
MINNEAPOLIS

199207130001
37391

07/13/1992
11:52:16

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199207130001
37881

07/13/1992
01:52:12

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199204290000
65091

199208060001
61141

08/06/1992
08:40:25

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206150001
12881

199208200001
76701

08/20/1992
03:00:22

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199209150002
00611

09/15/1992
09:34:26

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199212080002
92791

12/08/1992
08:33:23

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY AS
TRUSTEE

199212090002
94881

12/09/1992
10:01:21

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee RELEASES LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK


