Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	992; Nam	e= RESID	ENTIAL F	UNDING (CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202270000 06057	02/27/1992 12:00:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROWELL JAMES BANKERS TRUS	391	469				
199206010000 97751	06/01/1992 12:46:47	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST BANK MINNEAPOLIS						
199207130001 37391	07/13/1992 11:52:16	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199207130001 37881	07/13/1992 01:52:12	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199204290000 65091	
199208060001 61141	08/06/1992 08:40:25	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199206150001 12881	
199208200001 76701	08/20/1992 03:00:22	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK						
199209150002 00611	09/15/1992 09:34:26	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO						
199212080002 92791	12/08/1992 08:33:23	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY AS TRUSTEE						
199212090002 94881	12/09/1992 10:01:21	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	RELEASES	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK						